
EventLink            2.4.2023, 12:34
Reporten: Standings nach Rang
Event: Magic Casual-Events (5021343)
Event-Datum: 1.4.2023
Event-Informationen: Der erste Store Qualifier im LotusVale. Der Sieger
qualifiziert sich für die LEC Athen im Juni. Alle weiteren Informationen zum
Event auf unserer Homepage oder Facebook/Instagram!

Gewonnene Matches der Gegner (%): OMW%
Gewonnene Spiele (%): GW%
Gewonnene Spiele der Gegner (%): OGW%

Rang   Name                    Punkte OMW%   GW%    OGW%  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1      Uhe, Felix              15     49     64     48    
2      Siemann, Matthias       14     61     64     60    
3      Rang, Julius            14     54     66     52    
4      Görzgen, Fabian         13     62     62     56    
5      Sauerborn, Moritz       13     59     71     51    
6      Rode, Noah              13     58     62     55    
7      Jung, Fabian            13     52     61     51    
8      Kollar, Melkior         12     56     53     55    
9      schulz, micha           12     52     64     48    
10     Brecht , Andreas        12     45     53     47    
11     Reinholz, David         11     57     56     52    
12     Podio, Emanuele         10     63     52     59    
13     Spille, Hendrik         9      61     56     56    
14     Compes, Marc            9      53     53     52    
15     Wap, Jan                9      50     50     51    
16     Wosch, Mike             9      50     50     50    
17     Kollar, Karlo           9      47     42     46    
18     Selka, Lars             9      45     52     46    
19     Kuzaj, Justin           9      44     46     46    
20     Stahl, Christoph        9      37     46     41    
21     Tang, Johann            8      57     52     51    
22     Langkau, Jan            7      39     38     40    
23     Krzonkalla, Markus      6      58     38     60    
24     Liebetrau, Constantin   6      53     41     52    
25     Minich, Artur           6      52     50     50    
26     Angert, Patrick         6      47     42     45    
27     Sadowski, Damian        6      47     42     46    
28     Puntke, Malte           6      41     46     43    
29     Kegel, Carsten          4      54     36     51    
30     Hörnemann, Nadine       3      58     33     53    
31     Kovpak, Andriy          3      50     50     45    
32     Schäper, Tobias         3      44     33     44    
33     Herrmann, Daniel        3      38     33     43    
34     Timo, Granderath        1      46     33     46    
35     Schramm , Marvin        0      57     33     52    
36     Geier, Michael          0      51     33     52    
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EventLink            2.4.2023, 12:38
Reporten: Standings nach Rang
Event: Magic Casual-Events (5145058)
Event-Datum: 1.4.2023
Event-Informationen: Separate Playoff Top8 Tourney since two players in the top8
dropped after swiss and place 9 and 10 would be follow ups who get a chance at
the slot.

Gewonnene Matches der Gegner (%): OMW%
Gewonnene Spiele (%): GW%
Gewonnene Spiele der Gegner (%): OGW%

Rang   Name                    Punkte OMW%   GW%    OGW%  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1      Görzgen, Fabian         9      50     85     41    
2      Siemann, Matthias       6      61     50     59    
3      Sauerborn, Moritz       3      66     40     59    
4      Uhe, Felix              3      50     60     41    
5      Rode, Noah              0      100    33     85    
6      Jung, Fabian            0      66     33     50    
7      Brecht , Andreas        0      50     33     60    
8      schulz, micha           0      50     33     40    
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Matthias Siemann

Matthias Siemann

Deck: UW Binding Control.dec

Counts : 60 main / 15 sideboard

Creatures:6

2 Subtlety

4 Solitude

Spells:30

3 Chalice of the Void

4 Prismatic Ending

4 Counterspell

2 Dovin's Veto

1 Dress Down

4 Archmage's Charm

3 Teferi, Time Raveler

3 Memory Deluge

2 Supreme Verdict

4 Leyline Binding

Lands:24

1 Breeding Pool

1 Celestial Colonnade

4 Flooded Strand

1 Hall of Storm Giants

2 Hallowed Fountain

4 Island

1 Ketria Triome

1 Misty Rainforest

2 Mystic Gate

1 Otawara, Soaring City

1 Plains

1 Raffine's Tower

4 Scalding Tarn

Sideboard:15

1 Kaheera, the Orphanguard

1 Subtlety

1 Kozilek, Butcher of Truth

2 Aether Gust

1 Celestial Purge

1 Dress Down

3 Hallowed Moonlight

1 Ray of Revelation

2 Spreading Seas

1 Supreme Verdict

1 Teferi, Hero of Dominaria



First Letter of

Last Name

PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES

DECK REGISTRATION SHEET

Main Deck:  (Magic: 60 Minimum)

Total Number of Cards in Main Deck: 

Total Number of Cards in Sideboard: 

# in deck: Card Name:

Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:

# in deck:

Sideboard:  (Magic: up to 15)

# in deck:

Card Name:

Card Name:

Date:

Location:

Event:

Deck Name:

Deck Designer:
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Deck Check Rd #:

Status:

Judge:

Deck Check Rd #:

Main/SB:  /

Status:

Judge:

2 Blood Moon

1 Brazen Borrower

4 Consider

4 Counterspell

2 Dragon's Rage Channeler

4 Expressive Iteration

1 Fiery Islet

3 Flooded Strand

3 Island

4 Ledger Shredder

3 Lightning Bolt

4 Mishra's Bauble

2 Misty Rainforest

2 Murktide Regent

1 Otawara, Soaring City

4 Ragavan, Nimble Pilferer

2 Scalding Tarn

1 Seasoned Pyromancer

1 Spell Pierce

1 Spell Snare

4 Spirebluff Canal

3 Steam Vents

4 Unholy Heat

1 Abrade

2 Dress Down

3 Engineered Explosives

2 Flusterstorm

1 Fury

1 Magus of the Moon

1 Mystical Dispute

1 Relic of Progenitus

1 Seasoned Pyromancer

1 Subtlety

1 Unlicensed Hearse
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Fabian Görzgen

1 Steam Vents

4 Lightning Bolt

1 Stomping Ground

1 Sacred Foundry

4 Bloodstained Mire

4 Indomitable Creativity

4 Arid Mesa

1 Blood Crypt

4 Wrenn and Six

3 Teferi, Time Raveler

4 Dwarven Mine

2 Prismari Command

4 Archon of Cruelty

1 Persist

2 Scalding Tarn

3 Spell Pierce

4 Fable of the Mirror-Breaker

4 Leyline Binding

1 Mountain

1 Boseiju, Who Endures

2 Prismatic Ending

3 Wooded Foothills

1 Jetmir's Garden

1 Xander's Lounge

Sideboard

2 Wear // Tear

3 Veil of Summer

1 Turn the Earth

2 Boseiju, Who Endures

1 Spell Pierce

1 Hidetsugu Consumes All

3 Hallowed Moonlight

1 Mystical Dispute

1 Aether Gust 



Wrenn & Omnath Moritz Sauerborn

Maindeck: Sideboard:

Ice-Fang Coatl 4 Emrakul, the Proised End 1

Omnath, Locus of Creation 4 Endurance 1

Solitude 4 Force of Vigor 2

Elesh Norn, Mother of Machines 1 Hallowed Moonlight 2

Fury 1 Elesh Norn, Mother of Machines 1

Endurance 1 Dress Down 2

Loran of the Third Path 1 Boseiju, Who Endures 1

Fury 1

Prismatic Ending 3 Obsidian Charmaw 1

Leyline Binding 2 Veil of Summer 2

Expressive Iteration 2 Orvar, the All-Form 1

Eladamri's Call 2

Ephemerate 3

Unholy Heat 1

Wrenn and Six 4

Teferi, the Time Raveler 4

Spara's Headquarter 1

Boseiju, Who Endures 1

Snow-Covered Island 1

Snow-Covered Forest 1

Snow-Covered Plains 2

Raugrin Triome 1

Ziatora's Proving Ground 1

Temple Garden 1

Sacred Foundry 1

Stomping Ground 1

Breeding Pool 1

Steam Vents 1

Windswept Heath 4

Misty Rainforest 3

Flooded Strand 3

60 15



DECK REGISTRATION SHEET Table
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Date: 2023-04-01 Event: RCQ

Location: Lotus Vale, Bochum Deck Name: UR Murktide

Deck Designer:
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Main Deck:

# in deck: Card Name:

4 Expressive Iteration

1 Blood Moon

4 Consider

4 Counterspell

3 Dragon's Rage Channeler

4 Ledger Shredder

4 Lightning Bolt

4 Mishra's Bauble

3 Murktide Regent

4 Ragavan, Nimble Pilferer

2 Spell Pierce

1 Spell Snare

4 Unholy Heat

1 Fiery Islet

3 Island

2 Misty Rainforest

1 Otawara, Soaring City

2 Polluted Delta

2 Scalding Tarn

4 Spirebluff Canal

3 Steam Vents

Main Deck Continued:

# in deck: Card Name:

Sideboard:

# in deck: Card Name:

1 Abrade

1 Alpine Moon

1 Blood Moon

2 Dress Down

3 Engineered Explosives

2 Flusterstorm

1 Fury

1 Seasoned Pyromancer

1 Subtlety

2 Unlicensed Hearse

Total Number of Cards in Main Deck: 60

Total Number of Cards in Sideboard: 15
FOR OFFICAL USE ONLY

Deck Check Rd #:

Status:

Judge:

Main/SB: /

Deck Check Rd #:

Status:

Judge:






